
601 HAMMEN COURT, KAUKAUNA, WI, 54130
https://www.adashunjones.com

601 HAMMEN
Court, KAUKAUNA,
WI, 54130

$359,000

Stunning zero entry ranch home w/ zero lot line situated on a generous sized lot, backing
up to a pond & walking trails. Open concept layout w/ cathedral ceilings & cozy built-in
fireplace. Gourmet kitchen w/center island, granite countertops, walk-in pantry & appliance
pkg. Primary bedroom suite w/tray ceiling, WIC & private full bath. Add’l...

Kimberly
Knaack Realty LLC

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1865 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1370

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 495

Tax Amount: 5044.48 Inclusions: Refrigerator, stove/oven, dishwasher, microwave,
washer, dryer, all window coverings and all keys & garage door
remotes

Exclusions: Sellers Personal
Property and staging items

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x13 Main

Bedroom 2 10x10 Main

Bedroom 3 12x10 Lower

Kitchen 16x14 Main

Living Room 16x13 Main

Dining Room 16x10 Main

Other Room 25x15 Lower

Other Room 2 8x5 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Stubbed for
Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kimberly A Denkins Agent Email: kdenkins@knaackrealty.com


